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DIVISION OF STUDENT
DEVELOPMENT CONTACTS
Division of Student Development Contacts

Vice President for Student Development
Sarah Cunningham, Ed.D.
DuBourg Hall, Room 203
221 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2226
sarah.cunningham@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/sarah.cunningham@slu.edu) 

Executive Assistant to the Vice President for Student Development
Sharilyn Bazile
DuBourg Hall, Room 203
221 North Grand Blvd.
(314) 977-2226
sharilyn.bazile@slu.edu  (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/sharilyn.bazile@slu.edu)

Chief of Staff
Matthew Goodwin, Ph.D.
Busch Student Center, 319B
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2593
matthew.goodwin@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/matthew.goodwin@slu.edu)

Assistant Vice President and Dean of Students
Donney Moroney
Busch Student Center, 356C
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2544
donney.moroney@slu.edu

Assistant Vice President for Student Engagement
Benjamin Perlman, Ph.D.
Busch Student Center, 319B
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2805
benjamin.perlman@slu.edu

Assistant Vice President for Student Well-Being
Eric Anderson
Busch Student Center, 319C
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-3972
eric.w.anderson@slu.edu

Assistant Vice President and Chief, Department of Public Safety (https://
www.slu.edu/about/safety/)
Melinda Heikkinen
Wool Center, Suite 114
3545 Lindell Blvd. 
St. Louis, MO 63108
(314) 977-3876
melinda.heikkinen@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/melinda.heikkinen@slu.edu) 

Assistant Vice President for First Year Experience & Students in Transition
Victoria Martin, Ed.D.
Busch Student Center, 354D
20 N. Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-7796
victoria.martin@slu.edu

Senior Advisor 
Donna Bess Myers
Busch Student Center, 350
20 N. Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-3986
donnabess.myers@slu.edu 

Departments within the Division of
Student Development 

Billikens First Chapter (https://www.slu.edu/academics/support/billikens-
first-chapter.php)
Director: Victoria Martin, Ed.D.
Busch Student Center, Suite 354
20 N. Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-7796
victoria.martin@slu.edu
bfc@slu.edu

Busch Student Center (https://www.slu.edu/life-at-slu/busch-student-
center/) and Event Services (https://www.slu.edu/events/)
Director: David Young
Busch Student Center, 313A
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977.6338
david.young@slu.edu  (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/student-
development-contacts/david.young@slu.edu)
bsc@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/student-
development-contacts/bsc@slu.edu), events@slu.edu  (https://
catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/student-development-contacts/
events@slu.edu)
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Campus Recreation and Wellness (https://www.slu.edu/life-at-slu/campus-
recreation-wellness/)
Director: Todd Robben
Simon Recreation Center
3639 Laclede Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63108
(314) 977-3968
todd.robben@slu.edu  (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/student-
development-contacts/todd.robben@slu.edu)

Center for Accessibility and Disability Resources (https://www.slu.edu/life-
at-slu/student-success-center/accessibility-and-disability-resources/)
Director: Kendra Johnston
Busch Student Center, 331
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2372
kendra.johnston@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/kendra.johnston@slu.edu)
accessibility_disability@slu.edu

Dean of Students Office (https://www.slu.edu/student-development/dean-
of-students/)
Assistant Vice President and Dean of Students: Donney Moroney
Case Managers: Angela Jackson, G.M. Simone, Melissa Apprill
Administrative Assistant: Bertha Morris
Busch Student Center, 356
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-9378
deanofstudents@slu.edu

Department of Public Safety (https://www.slu.edu/about/safety/)
Assistant Vice President and Chief: Melinda Heikkinen
Director of Field Operations: Sheila Hatcher
Wool Center, Room 122
3454 Lindell Blvd. 
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-3000 Dispatch
(314) 977-2376 General Information
dps@slu.edu 

DineSLU (https://dineslu.sodexomyway.com/)
DineSLU District Regional Manager: Myron Bridges
Busch Student Center, 206
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
myron.bridges@sodexo.com (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/myron.bridges@sodexo.com)
dineslu@slu.edu

Housing and Residence Life (https://www.slu.edu/housing/)
Acting Director: Benjamin Perlman, Ph.D.
Associate Director of Housing Operations and Facilities: Lauren Davis
DuBourg Hall, 157
221 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2811
benjamin.perlman@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/benjamin.perlman@slu.edu)
lauren.davis.1@slu.edu  (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/lauren.davis.1@slu.edu)
reslife@slu.edu

Office of Student Responsibility and Community Standards (https://
www.slu.edu/life-at-slu/community-standards/)
Director: John Janulis
Wuller Hall, Suite 234
3711 West Pine Mall
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-7326
john.janulis@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/student-
development-contacts/john.janulis@slu.edu)
conduct@slu.edu  (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/student-
development-contacts/conduct@slu.edu)

Parent and Family Engagement (https://www.slu.edu/parents/)
Director: Kesha Williams
Busch Student Center, Suite 356
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-9378
kesha.williams@slu.edu  (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/kesha.williams@slu.edu)
parents@slu.edu

Shared Business Services Center (https://www.slu.edu/student-
development/shared-services.php)
Director: Evelyn Shields Benford
3545 Lindell Blvd., Room 250
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-7288
evelyn.shieldsbenford@slu.edu (http://eshield)
sharedservices@slu.edu  (sharedservices@slu.edu)

Students' Opportunity for Achievement and Resources (SOAR)
Program Director: Lindsay Gonterman
Center for Global Citizenship, Suite 108
3672 West Pine Mall
St. Louis, MO 63108
(314) 977-2928
lindsay.gonterman@slu.edu  (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/
student-development-contacts/lindsay.gonterman@slu.edu)
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Student Health Center (https://www.slu.edu/life-at-slu/student-health/)
Director: Katie Skosky, NP
Marchetti Towers East
3518 Laclede Ave.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2323 Main
(314) 977-7165 Fax
shc@slu.edu

Student Involvement Center (https://www.slu.edu/life-at-slu/student-
involvement/)
Director: Jackie Weber
Busch Student Center, Room 319
20 North Grand Blvd.
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-2805
jackie.weber@slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/student-handbook/student-
development-contacts/jackie.weber@slu.edu)
involvement@slu.edu

University Counseling Center (https://www.slu.edu/life-at-slu/university-
counseling/)
Director: Knieba Jones-Johnson, LMFT
Wuller Hall, 252
3711 West Pine Mall
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 977-8255 Press 9 for after-hours, crisis needs
(314) 977-1339 Fax
knieba.jones-johnson@health.slu.edu (https://catalog.slu.edu/
student-handbook/student-development-contacts/knieba.jones-
johnson@health.slu.edu)
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